
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2014 - 2015

Mr. Josh Burke Administrative 5093 jlburke@tntech.edu 2017

Mrs. Amy Miller Administrative 5093 almiller@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Nathan Conner Administrative 5034 nconner@tntech.edu 2017

Mr. Josh Edmonds Staff 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Sheila Kendrick Administrative 5036 skendrick@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Ambereen Siraj Faculty 5101 asiraj@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Rebecca Asher Staff 5013 rasher@tntech.edu 2015

Dr. Darrell Hoy Administrative 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2015

Mrs. Glenda Bates Administrative 5132 gbates@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Renata Dalton Faculty 5012 flsad@fls.net 2016

Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Shanrya Powell Student 14927 shanryapowell@yahoo.com 2015

Mr. Thiago Rezende Student 13395 rezendebr5@gmail.com 2015

Mr. Jacob Kelley Student 14244 jkkelle43@students.tntech.edu 2015

Ms. Jessica Dille Student 7596 jmdille42@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide support services:  Mr. Charles Wilkerson
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